16,854.00

8,427.00

2,500.00

1,400.00

12,953.00

2,000.00

16,854.00

8,427.00

2,500.00

1,400.00

12,953.00

2,000.00

Provident Fund 1,800.00 1,800.00

Total Earnings 44,134.00  44,134.00 Total Deductions 1,800.00 1,800.00

Net Pay      Rs. 42,334.00

In Words    Rupees Forty Two Thousand Three Hundred and Thirty Four Only.

Days In Month (A) Arrear Days (B) LOPR Days(C) LOP Days (D) Net Days Worked
 (E = A + B + C - D)

30.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 30.0